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Pattern Name:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

TG-2024-Falcons
Aida 14,

White

255w X 285h Stitches
14 Count,

46.26w X 51.71h cm

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
318
320
356
368
372
413
414
415
434
434
451
452
470
471
472
500
501
502
535
543
610
610
611
640
642
644
644
645
645
646
647
648
648
680
712
728
728
729
738
739
739
742
743
745
762
772
783
822
822
838
839
841
844
844

Black

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-MD
Terra Cotta-MD
Pistachio Green-LT
Mustard-LT

Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT

Brown-LT

Shell Gray-DK
Shell Gray-MD
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green

Ash Gray-VY LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Drab Brown-DK

Drab Brown-DK

Drab Brown

Beige Gray-VY DK
Beige Gray-DK
Beige Gray-MD
Beige Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-DK

Cream

Topaz

Topaz

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD
Yellow-LT Pale
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Topaz-MD

Beige Gray-LT
Beige Gray-LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-LT
Beaver Brown-UL DK
Beaver Brown-UL DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ 1 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK
® 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
[s] 1 DMC 920 Copper-MD
n 1 DMC 922 Copper-LT
2 DMC 922 Copper-LT
1 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT
1 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
)] 1 DMC 937 Avocado Green-MD
[ | 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
= 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ | 1 DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK
[ ] 2 DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK
4] 1 DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD
& 2 DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD
1 DMC 3023 Brown Gray-LT
1 DMC 3023 Brown Gray-LT
1 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
[ 1 DMC 3051 Green Gray-DK
= 1 DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD
<) 1 DMC 3053 Green Gray
[ | 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
4] 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 3865 Winter White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

AN TSN

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
U] 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
IN] 2 DMC 372 Mustard-LT
6] 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT
2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
=) 2 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
[El 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
[ | 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
2] 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
= 2 DMC 502 Blue Green
N 2 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT
W 2 DMC 680 0ld Gold-DK
[T 2 DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD
2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
[ 2 DMC 3051 Green Gray-DK
£ 2 DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD
¥ 2 DMC 3053 Green Gray

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
— 1 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
— 1 DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK



